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T-Rex Series
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Roman Krzyzanowski
Ryan Karr
Michael Conger
Jon Muncie
Christopher Muncie
Ursus Uziemblo
Matthew Boucher
Austin Abair
Chad Mahakian
Zachary Kadykowski
Eric Nye
David Hellen
Mark Mayberry
Andrew Wilson
Dan Lynch
Jon Ruud
Nick Lemke
Bryan Martyn
Wes Barrett
Erik Frantz
Chad Smolinski
Bill Holbrook
Craig Turner
Kirk Hale
Bill Marra
Aaron Spork
Jason Leroy
Justin Thomas
Adam Mead
Chris Swiecicki
Rick Trudo
Brian Goodman
Matt Dana
Michael Edison
Sebastian Martini
Steve Reinke
Douglas Cash
Wylie Barz
Ken Holman
Joe Serdenkovski
Daniel Davis
Robert Headley
Ralf Mielke
Scott Jean
Sean Roberts

Series Total

03:00:20.
03:31:58.
03:21:02.
03:36:17.
04:01:32.
04:04:30.
05:03:32.
03:13:49.
03:14:56.
03:39:30.
03:56:37.
04:47:49.
05:03:35.
06:16:11.
03:05:46.
03:19:45.
03:26:37.
03:26:50.
03:37:38.
03:48:10.
03:50:10.
03:52:45.
03:57:44.
03:59:28.
04:00:21.
04:03:19.
04:06:30.
04:12:06.
04:38:27.
03:12:35.
03:17:47.
03:18:22.
03:20:36.
03:26:29.
03:29:19.
03:35:01.
03:36:12.
03:38:03.
03:41:54.
03:48:28.
03:48:52.
03:55:29.
04:03:01.
04:04:13.
04:18:57.

Triceratops

01:00:37
01:11:21
01:07:04
01:14:05
01:23:46
01:26:16
01:50:38
01:05:53
01:06:11
01:16:46
01:24:37
01:34:24
01:48:53
02:10:41
01:03:05
01:07:48
01:09:27
01:09:03
01:13:39
01:17:27
01:19:34
01:18:10
01:19:40
01:19:48
01:19:21
01:25:33
01:26:45
01:27:11
01:35:34
01:04:52
01:08:12
01:07:31
01:07:40
01:09:07
01:11:53
01:13:21
01:10:10
01:13:40
01:13:55
01:16:04
01:15:40
01:17:01
01:20:21
01:23:59
01:33:53

Pterodactyl

00:59:41
01:08:34
01:05:55
01:10:12
01:19:30
01:20:00
01:36:18
01:04:10
01:04:52
01:11:02
01:14:53
01:35:28
01:36:41
01:58:49
01:01:27
01:05:18
01:08:37
01:09:06
01:10:35
01:15:18
01:15:59
01:17:41
01:19:34
01:18:53
01:20:11
01:18:16
01:19:00
01:22:10
01:32:31
01:03:16
01:04:57
01:05:45
01:05:00
01:07:58
01:08:49
01:10:42
01:15:08
01:11:48
01:15:58
01:14:36
01:18:07
01:19:18
01:18:50
01:18:04
01:22:21

T-Rex
01:00:02
01:12:03
01:08:03
01:12:00
01:18:16
01:18:14
01:36:36
01:03:46
01:03:53
01:11:42
01:17:07
01:37:57
01:38:01
02:06:41
01:01:14
01:06:39
01:08:33
01:08:41
01:13:24
01:15:25
01:14:37
01:16:54
01:18:30
01:20:47
01:20:49
01:19:30
01:20:45
01:22:45
01:30:22
01:04:27
01:04:38
01:05:06
01:07:56
01:09:24
01:08:37
01:10:58
01:10:54
01:12:35
01:12:01
01:17:48
01:15:05
01:19:10
01:23:50
01:22:10
01:22:43
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Category Results

T-Rex Series
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Arin Hartwell
Brian Hockley
Andrew Kamin
John Sordyl
Tim Minor
Matt Todd
Matthew Totten
P. Warren Hunt
William Lentine
Brantley Natter
Eric Buckhave
Gary Gurgold
Eric Mckeon
Jason Hatton
Sebastian Tochowicz
Jeremy Herliczek
David Tanay
Jonathan Kiesel
Tom Mchugh
Michael Hoeflein
Jeff O'hare
Darren Johnson
Andrew Brown
Jon Norgard
Craig Russell
James Gordon
Patrick Debruyn
Stephen Novak
John Clark
Jeffrey Mitchell
John Gilmour
Brian West
Jason Stafne
Jon Bennett
Kevin Karr
Ron Ritz
David Dahl
Tassos Valtadoros
Brian Harreld
Ken Booth
Kurt Bortels
Craig Angold-Stephens
William Bejin
Thomas Ryan
Stevin Wiederhold

Series Total

04:25:14.
04:27:02.
04:29:05.
04:33:07.
04:37:20.
04:41:20.
05:07:53.
05:16:42.
05:24:38.
03:19:41.
03:20:57.
03:29:08.
03:29:30.
03:33:37.
03:37:59.
03:43:54.
03:46:31.
03:49:51.
03:54:54.
03:55:10.
03:57:01.
03:59:07.
03:59:13.
04:00:29.
04:01:19.
04:04:18.
04:07:13.
04:10:12.
04:11:56.
04:15:36.
04:24:30.
04:34:56.
05:41:21.
03:17:05.
03:18:33.
03:19:12.
03:19:33.
03:27:25.
03:29:01.
03:30:19.
03:40:39.
03:42:54.
03:43:00.
03:43:27.
03:44:01.

Triceratops

01:29:50
01:31:40
01:33:00
01:36:31
01:35:42
01:33:10
01:42:50
01:33:09
01:53:07
01:08:16
01:06:30
01:05:54
01:11:03
01:11:11
01:14:31
01:15:34
01:16:23
01:19:02
01:17:16
01:17:17
01:20:42
01:23:06
01:22:36
01:21:40
01:21:43
01:24:44
01:21:33
01:29:24
01:27:07
01:25:38
01:29:51
01:36:34
01:53:49
01:06:26
01:06:34
01:07:20
01:05:57
01:11:07
01:09:42
01:10:20
01:13:31
01:15:12
01:14:19
01:17:01
01:16:32

Pterodactyl

01:26:44
01:31:02
01:27:45
01:29:07
01:33:44
01:32:37
01:40:35
02:11:02
01:49:47
01:03:59
01:07:09
01:17:47
01:09:46
01:11:13
01:11:53
01:13:14
01:13:54
01:15:32
01:20:45
01:17:07
01:17:48
01:17:10
01:17:59
01:20:27
01:21:15
01:19:07
01:22:45
01:20:43
01:22:02
01:24:39
01:27:29
01:29:22
01:56:09
01:04:24
01:05:09
01:06:59
01:06:20
01:06:38
01:09:19
01:10:53
01:13:55
01:13:23
01:13:54
01:13:18
01:12:10

T-Rex
01:28:40
01:24:20
01:28:20
01:27:29
01:27:54
01:35:33
01:44:28
01:32:31
01:41:44
01:07:26
01:07:18
01:05:27
01:08:41
01:11:13
01:11:35
01:15:06
01:16:14
01:15:17
01:16:53
01:20:46
01:18:31
01:18:51
01:18:38
01:18:22
01:18:21
01:20:27
01:22:55
01:20:05
01:22:47
01:25:19
01:27:10
01:29:00
01:51:23
01:06:15
01:06:50
01:04:53
01:07:16
01:09:40
01:10:00
01:09:06
01:13:13
01:14:19
01:14:47
01:13:08
01:15:19
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Category Results

T-Rex Series
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Ages 45-49
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Ages 45-49
Ages 45-49
Ages 45-49
Ages 50-54
Ages 50-54
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Ages 50-54
Ages 50-54
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Ages 50-54
Ages 50-54
Ages 50-54
Ages 50-54
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Kevin Hileman
Michael Kotajarvi
Richard Defazio
Edward Wettlaufer
Martin Murray
Shane Brezee
Allen Magolan
Ted Varkas
Andrew Maychruk
John Emke
Mark Shand
Kurt Gerster
David Bridges
Robert Foster
Bradley Cooper
Steve Johnson
Gary Godula
Ed Nicholson
Kevin Gilmore
Jim Cremering
Bruce Smoler
John Utley
Gary Sallans
David Shears
Brian Lovejoy
Mark Smith
Andy Reiser
Paul Thielking
Stephen Goldstein
Glenn Green
Brad Bowers
Jeff Jackson
Enzo Campagnolo
Kenneth Orlando
John Forsythe
Kenneth Gutowski
Jonwaine Collins
George Reynolds
Donald Hlavaty
Steve Crowell
Ted Hou
Scott Thorpe
James O'brien
David Alsager
Robert Zeeb

Series Total

03:49:39.
03:49:59.
03:50:51.
03:58:29.
04:00:35.
04:03:48.
04:08:26.
04:14:30.
04:20:06.
04:22:29.
04:22:45.
04:23:21.
04:23:29.
04:26:37.
04:41:05.
03:14:35.
03:18:00.
03:37:51.
03:39:44.
03:52:21.
03:53:42.
03:55:53.
04:00:04.
04:02:15.
04:04:42.
04:05:13.
04:07:31.
04:09:04.
04:15:18.
04:17:13.
04:19:30.
04:19:34.
04:34:11.
04:34:17.
04:56:14.
03:23:34.
03:45:01.
03:49:35.
04:00:58.
04:04:45.
04:08:51.
04:49:09.
03:51:33.
04:02:05.
04:45:07.

Triceratops

01:16:57
01:18:13
01:17:58
01:21:53
01:21:38
01:22:19
01:24:51
01:28:14
01:28:52
01:29:35
01:32:41
01:30:47
01:30:11
01:30:35
01:33:27
01:06:44
01:08:46
01:10:13
01:13:49
01:19:20
01:19:01
01:20:14
01:21:58
01:22:28
01:24:44
01:22:27
01:26:29
01:28:33
01:26:13
01:27:52
01:26:52
01:27:45
01:30:30
01:32:28
01:26:14
01:09:49
01:16:34
01:20:18
01:21:07
01:20:25
01:24:06
01:42:10
01:17:48
01:22:30
01:33:57

Pterodactyl

01:15:25
01:15:17
01:17:12
01:17:02
01:19:06
01:19:23
01:22:16
01:21:52
01:25:07
01:27:37
01:23:44
01:27:02
01:26:25
01:28:17
01:34:18
01:03:46
01:03:59
01:07:13
01:12:54
01:16:37
01:15:08
01:19:35
01:18:57
01:21:13
01:19:34
01:21:28
01:19:35
01:20:51
01:23:34
01:22:32
01:25:09
01:25:37
01:31:27
01:30:09
01:50:57
01:07:38
01:14:37
01:15:11
01:20:08
01:21:09
01:22:42
01:33:40
01:16:53
01:21:24
01:31:37

T-Rex
01:17:17
01:16:29
01:15:41
01:19:34
01:19:51
01:22:06
01:21:19
01:24:24
01:26:07
01:25:17
01:26:20
01:25:32
01:26:53
01:27:45
01:33:20
01:04:05
01:05:15
01:20:25
01:13:01
01:16:24
01:19:33
01:16:04
01:19:09
01:18:34
01:20:24
01:21:18
01:21:27
01:19:40
01:25:31
01:26:49
01:27:29
01:26:12
01:32:14
01:31:40
01:39:03
01:06:07
01:13:50
01:14:06
01:19:43
01:23:11
01:22:03
01:33:19
01:16:52
01:18:11
01:39:33
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Category Results

T-Rex Series

Category

Male - Ages 60-64
Male - Ages 60-64
Male - Ages 65-69
Male - Ages 70-74
Male - Ages 75-79
Female - Overall

Female - Ages 15-19
Female - Ages 20-24
Female - Ages 20-24
Female - Ages 25-29
Female - Ages 25-29
Female - Ages 25-29
Female - Ages 25-29
Female - Ages 25-29
Female - Ages 25-29
Female - Ages 25-29
Female - Ages 30-34
Female - Ages 30-34
Female - Ages 30-34
Female - Ages 30-34
Female - Ages 30-34
Female - Ages 30-34
Female - Ages 30-34
Female - Ages 30-34
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 35-39
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
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Leonard Constantine
Dicron Mahakian
Ron Olson
Edward Giroux
Loren Scribner
Kelly Henris
Kari Green
Sarah Morris

Kathrine Kelley

Alexandra Tereszczenko

Kari Alsager
Cammie Coffey
Melissa Burns
Elizabeth Scannell
Jeannette Marra
Tori Buckley
Laura Crower
Tracy Berman
Danelle Hale
Holly Muir

Amber Headley
Sarah Vano
Katherine Totten
Lana Krolikowski
Sabrina Buchalski
Erika Myers
Lauren Helms
Clairissa Barz
Catherine Letovsky
Elizabeth O'brian
Jody Wolak
Renae Mead
Jennifer Ferrigan
Nicole Tucker
Tara Crower
Karen Walker
Stephanie Coleman
Cristina Noble
Rachel Jones
Maggie Rettelle
Janet Harden

Kim Kanat

Kat Widmark

Jill Trudo
Catherine Anderson
Genie Zaravelis

Series Total

04:57:45.
05:18:08.
04:15:39.
03:52:43.
05:06:18.
03:24:40.
04:40:36.
04:38:46.
05:50:30.
03:42:09.
03:51:30.
04:20:15.
04:27:23.
04:28:16.
04:33:31.
04:59:39.
03:43:35.
03:58:46.
04:06:28.
04:09:00.
04:14:04.
04:40:55.
05:19:11.
05:34:23.
03:47:58.
04:02:17.
04:14:28.
04:23:00.
04:30:12.
04:40:28.
04:43:15.
04:58:20.
05:05:21.
05:29:29.
05:31:32.
06:04:20.
06:38:46.
03:27:34.
03:36:00.
03:37:03.
03:46:45.
04:00:28.
04:04:39.
04:18:40.
04:21:10.
04:22:02.

Triceratops

01:40:39
01:49:19
01:25:52
01:25:04
01:46:11
01:08:51
01:34:27
01:33:30
01:59:14
01:17:36
01:18:33
01:29:42
01:31:49
01:31:06
01:31:21
01:45:04
01:16:11
01:20:27
01:22:51
01:27:38
01:25:50
01:32:27
01:51:34
01:53:21
01:16:07
01:27:08
01:29:20
01:31:43
01:30:48
01:35:48
01:35:30
01:46:45
01:45:19
01:55:10
01:57:48
02:00:53
02:23:24
01:10:05
01:12:59
01:12:51
01:16:01
01:22:42
01:22:59
01:27:39
01:28:11
01:27:50

Pterodactyl

01:37:19
01:44:40
01:25:37
01:24:48
01:39:13
01:07:40
01:32:08
01:34:23
02:02:29
01:13:14
01:15:16
01:26:42
01:27:13
01:28:36
01:31:51
01:39:33
01:14:08
01:18:31
01:21:32
01:20:46
01:24:29
01:34:30
01:41:28
01:52:17
01:15:06
01:17:38
01:23:07
01:27:04
01:28:48
01:33:01
01:33:51
01:36:50
01:41:04
01:48:43
01:44:40
01:55:09
02:12:31
01:08:29
01:11:16
01:12:16
01:15:16
01:18:05
01:20:16
01:25:42
01:27:29
01:26:55

T-Rex
01:39:47
01:44:09
01:24:10
01:02:51
01:40:54
01:08:09
01:34:01
01:30:53
01:48:47
01:11:19
01:17:41
01:23:51
01:28:21
01:28:34
01:30:19
01:35:02
01:13:16
01:19:48
01:22:05
01:20:36
01:23:45
01:33:58
01:46:09
01:48:45
01:16:45
01:17:31
01:22:01
01:24:13
01:30:36
01:31:39
01:33:54
01:34:45
01:38:58
01:45:36
01:49:04
02:08:18
02:02:51
01:09:00
01:11:45
01:11:56
01:15:28
01:19:41
01:21:24
01:25:19
01:25:30
01:27:17
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Category Results

T-Rex Series

Category
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 40-44
Female - Ages 45-49
Female - Ages 45-49
Female - Ages 45-49
Female - Ages 45-49
Female - Ages 45-49
Female - Ages 45-49
Female - Ages 45-49
Female - Ages 45-49
Female - Ages 50-54
Female - Ages 50-54
Female - Ages 50-54
Female - Ages 50-54
Female - Ages 50-54
Female - Ages 50-54
Female - Ages 50-54
Female - Ages 50-54
Female - Ages 50-54
Female - Ages 50-54
Female - Ages 55-59
Female - Ages 55-59
Female - Ages 55-59
Female - Ages 55-59
Female - Ages 55-59
Female - Ages 55-59
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Laura Burnett
Mary Durbin
Bridget Pietrowicz
Jennifer Billings
Tara Covert
Amy Kiesel
Carissa Dannenberger
Brenda Rupp
Lynn Orlowski
Charity Stafne
Renee Smith
Karen Perzyk
Nancy Henger
Erika Thompson
Lisa Pollack
Pamela Conklin
Ingrid Mcintyre
Heather Clark
Janette Lutz
Leslie Braun
Jackie Garris
Jacqueline Thorpe
Beth Bartlett
Martha Peters
Deborah Evans
Deborah Ketner
Patricia Johnson
Carey Sherbrooke
Laura Hubel-Shoemaker
Jane Sanders
Susan Alt
Kelly Hibbert
Melissa Crower
Rose Lerner

Veronica Jackson

Series Total

04:29:12.
04:32:56.
04:34:11.
04:34:17.
04:35:25.
04:54:15.
05:00:20.
05:03:07.
05:23:45.
05:40:53.
05:59:48.
03:33:33.
03:54:23.
03:59:45.
04:10:42.
04:20:50.
04:27:36.
04:47:07.
05:33:07.
03:52:32.
03:56:32.
04:18:53.
04:25:11.
04:30:04.
04:30:26.
04:36:21.
04:45:25.
05:06:55.
05:43:45.
04:00:44.
04:03:41.
04:25:49.
04:33:53.
04:35:26.
05:20:05.

Triceratops

01:30:40
01:31:49
01:34:33
01:28:43
01:34:.01
01:41:55
01:39:25
01:44:28
01:53:05
01:53:20
02:00:24
01:13:13
01:18:51
01:20:48
01:32:20
01:27:41
01:32:46
01:38:10
02:01:41
01:18:25
01:20:28
01:27:14
01:29:44
01:29:59
01:28:30
01:34:04
01:43:20
01:36:26
01:56:48
01:23:27
01:22:07
01:31:05
01:32:15
01:33:19
01:46:34

Pterodactyl

01:29:04
01:29:54
01:29:39
01:31:22
01:30:23
01:35:47
01:41:08
01:37:20
01:46:17
01:56:09
01:57:32
01:09:33
01:16:51
01:19:29
01:20:39
01:26:15
01:27:33
01:31:48
01:48:09
01:17:40
01:18:54
01:26:15
01:26:53
01:29:32
01:24:27
01:32:31
01:31:56
01:51:01
01:54:54
01:18:24
01:20:30
01:26:52
01:31:50
01:31:13
01:49:15

T-Rex
01:29:28
01:31:13
01:29:59
01:34:12
01:31:01
01:36:33
01:39:47
01:41:19
01:44:23
01:51:24
02:01:52
01:10:47
01:18:41
01:19:28
01:17:43
01:26:54
01:27:17
01:37:09
01:43:17
01:16:27
01:17:10
01:25:24
01:28:34
01:30:33
01:37:29
01:29:46
01:30:09
01:39:28
01:52:03
01:18:53
01:21:04
01:27:52
01:29:48
01:30:54
01:44:16
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